MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008542 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 1 2051106681
BIRAJDAR BAJIRAO GANGADHARRAO ()

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008543 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 2 2051106657

DHAYGUDE VIKRAM SADASHIV (SHARDA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008544  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 3 2051106680

DHERE DEVINDRA SHESHARAO (ASHABAI)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008545  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 4 2051106664

DIVEKAR MAHESH SURESH (SUREKHA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008546  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 5 2051106667
DIVEKAR MANGESH KANTILAL (PUSHPAWATI)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008547  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 6 2051106668

DIVEKAR SAGAR SUBHASH (MALAN)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008548  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 7 2051106666

DORAGE SANJAY BALASO (RUKMINI)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008549  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 9 2051106656

JAGTAP MAHENDRA SHANKAR (VIJAYA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008550 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 10 2051106678
JAIN PRANIL ASHOK (SARALA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008551  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 11 2051106671

JOHN GRIFIN BIRPOL ()
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT

(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008553 BATCH: 099  SR. NO: 13 2051106655
KULKARNI GAURAV SURESH (VRUNDA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (101) ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

008552

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 099  SR. NO: 12 2051106672

KEDARI RAVINDRA DADASAHEB (MANGAL)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008555 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 15 2051106679

008554

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 14 2051106677

KUTWAL PRAVIN PANDHARINATH (PUSHPA)

*MONIKA HINGE (KALAPANA)

(1223)

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

II

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008556  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 16 2051106684

MORE SIDHANATH DATTATRAY (NILABAI)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008557 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 17 2051106663

MOREY ANIL BHASKAR (SUNITA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (10D ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)



008558
PARAD

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

IT

(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

008559

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)

BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 18
HI DHARMA GOVIND (BHAGABAI)

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

APR/MAY 2012

2051106669

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.)
BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 19

PAWAR KISHOR SUBHASH (ALKA)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

BASICS OF MARKETING

MARKETING MANAGEMENT

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

DATE

APR/MAY 2012

2051106673

ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)

DATE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008560 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 20 2051106682

*PAWAR SHEETAL VASANT (LAXMI)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008561  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 21 2051106665

PIMPARE BALAJI BAPURAO (SHANABAT)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT

OF 50)



(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008563 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 23 2051106670
*SHIRKE AKSHAYA VIJAY (ISHA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

008562
SALUN

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 099  SR. NO: 22 2051106661
KHE MANOJ CHANDRAKANT (PORANIMA)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008565 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 25 2051106675
SONTAKKE DEEPAK MADHUKAR (NANDA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

008564
SONAW.

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 099  SR. NO: 24 2051106658
ANE SAGAR ARUN (CHHAYA)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008566  BATCH: 099  SR. NO: 26 2051106674
*SUJATA HARIDAS ZADE (NISHA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (OUT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008567  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 27 2051106660

TALKE AMOL DEVIDAS (SUMAN)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS

(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

(201D MARKETING MANAGEMENT

(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT

(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT

(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)

(208) ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

DATE

TIME

TIME



(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
008569 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 29 2051106676
*TAWARE SHITAL UTTAM (ARUNA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4
YEAR/SEM DATE
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
II (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
(202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(203) HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
(205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
(206) MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
(207) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUT OF 50)
(208) ECONOMIC ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT

008568
*TAWAR

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

BATCH: 099  SR. NO: 28 2051106683
E ANUJA PRAKASH (VIDHYA)

OF 50)

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

008570  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 30 2051106662
TODKAR SANTOSH SUBHASH (SATYABHAMA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

(101)
(102)
(103)
(104)
(105)
(106)
(201)
(202)
(203)
(204)
(205)
(206)
(207)
(208)

020193

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
BASICS OF MARKETING
MARKETING MANAGEMENT
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS
RESEARCH METHODOLOGY (I) (OUuT OF 50)

ECONOMI% ENVIRON.OF BUSI. & ENVIRON. MGNT.(I) (ouT
OF 50

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 75 2050909533

KALE PRAVINKUMAR PATIL (SHOBHA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I

IT

IIT

(101)
(103)
(104)
(202)
(204)
(205)
(301)
(302)
(313)
(314)
(315)

DATE
ORG.BEHAVIOUR & PRINC.&PRACTICES OF MGNT
MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(C) SOFTWARE ENGINEERING
(C) RELA. DATABASE MGNT.SYSTEMS
(C) VISUAL BASIC & ORACLE

TIME

TIME



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030161 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 36 2051005479

DALVI ANIRUDDHA SHARAD (SULOCHANA)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030162 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 81 2050909543

*DESHMUKH PALLAVI POPATRAO (SUNANDA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030163 BATCH: 099  SR. NO: 41 2051005504
*DHANORKAR PRIYANKA RENUKADAS (JYOTI)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030164  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 43 2051005474

GAHERWAR AMIT NARAYANSINHA (KUSUM)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030165 BATCH: 099  SR. NO: 44 2051005532
GHADAGE SHRIKANT CHANDRAKANT (PRATIBHA)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104 STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030166 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 46 2051005559

*HALLIKEDE ASHWINI RATHIKANT (HEMA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030167 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 63 2051005478
NIKAM NILESH KHUSHAL (ASHA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (102) MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
(104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
IITI (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(304) (A) INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030168 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 66 2051005513

*PAWAR PRITAM BHAUSAHEB (VIMAL)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030169 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 67 2051005500
SATAV AMOL RAMESHWAR (RUKHAMINA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030170 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 69 2051005536

TAKAWANE RUPESH SOPAN (SUREKHA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

ITT (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030171 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 72 2051005471
WAGHOLIKAR RUSHIKESH BHARAT (CHAYA)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(404) (A) SERVICES MARKETING
(405) (A) MARKETING STRATEGY & RELATIONSHIP MARKETING
(406) (A) PRODUCT & BRAND MANAGEMENT
(407) (A) INTERNATIONAL MKTG.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(408) (A) VIRTUAL MARKETING (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030172 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 91 2050909500

YELKE SHIVANAND MAHADEV (SIDHAMMA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (303) (A) MARKETING RESEARCH



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030173 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 77 2050909526
BHAGWAT RINKU RAJU (SUNANDA)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030174  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 78 2050909507

BHAVSAR MAYUR SHYAM (SANDHYA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030175  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 34 2050909532
BHUJBAL ABHIJIT ALHAD (MANDAKINI)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (103) MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING
IT (205) MATERIALS & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT
IITI (301) BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
IV (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030176 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 79 2050909502

BORKAR NITIN NARAYAN (ANITA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030177  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 80 2050909521
DEHEDKAR MANGESH MUKUNDRAO (MADHURI)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030178  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 39 2050909534

DEOKATE DEEPAK NIVRUTTI (BABITA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
(105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
(106) BASICS OF MARKETING

IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(204) MANUFACTURING & OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
(310) (B) ADVANCE FINANCIAL SERVICES
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030179  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 45 2051005515

*GHARE ASHWINI RAMCHANDRA (MALATI)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030180 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 47 2051005506

*JAGTAP SWATI SAMBHAJI (MANGAL)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030181 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 82 2050909550

*KONDE AMRUTA BHALACHANDRA (PUSHPA)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS
Iv (410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030182 BATCH: 099  SR. NO: 53 2051005518

LADDHA SAGAR SURESH (REKHA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030183 BATCH: 099  SR. NO: 55 2051005472
LASURKAR TEJAS GOKULDAS (BHARATI)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
IT (201) MARKETING MANAGEMENT
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030184  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 83 2050909542

MAKHIJA AJAY ASHOK (DEEPA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030185 BATCH: 099  SR. NO: 59 2051005510
MANIYAR ASHPAK HUSEN (NASIRA)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM

I (104)
ITIT (301)
(309)

Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

030186

DATE TIME
STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS
BUSINESS POLICY & STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT
(B) DIRECT TAXATION

ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
BATCH: 099  SR. NO: 60 2051005529

MARATHE RAVINDRA KISHOR (KALPANA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM
Iv (401)
(402)
(403)
(409)
(410)
(411)
(412)
(413)

DATE TIME
ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT

(B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

(B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030187  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 84 2050909541

MIRZA SAJJAD BAIG MIRZA KHURSHEED BAIG ()

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (105) LEGAL ASPECTS OF BUSINESS

IT (202) FINANCTIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.

(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION

(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE

(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030188  BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 61 2051005524

MORE AMOL PANDURANG (VAIJYANTA)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IIT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)

(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030189 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 62 2051005511
MUTRAK VISHNU VALU (PUSHPABAI)

(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
I (104) STATISTICAL & QUANTITATIVE METHODS

IIT (309) (B) DIRECT TAXATION

Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)

MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030190 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 85 2050909531

NAGARE TEJAS GOKUL (MALATI)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
IT (202) FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
ITIT (308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT



MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012

030191 BATCH: 099 SR. NO: 64 2051005530
PATIL VIJAY DILEEP (MEENABATI)
(1223) ANNASAHEB G.AWATE COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING
(0474) MAHATMA PHULE INSTITUTE A.M.COLLEGE CAMPUS, HADAPSAR, PUNE-4

YEAR/SEM DATE TIME
ITT (302) MANAGEMENT CONTROL SYSTEMS
(308) (B) ADVANCED FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
Iv (401) ENTREPRENEURSHIP DEVEP. & PROJECT MGNT.
(402) INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT
(403) CURRENT TRENDS IN MANAGEMENT
(409) (B) INDIRECT TAXATION
(410) (B) INTERNATIONAL FINANCE
(411) (B) STRATEGIC FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
(412) (B) RISK&INSURANCE MGNT. (INT) (OUTOF 50)
(413) (B) STRATEGIC COST MGNT.(INT) (OUTOF 50)
MBAO8 (2008 PAT.) APR/MAY 2012
030192 BATCH: 099  SR. NO: 87 205